Data Sheet
fido5100/fido5200
Real-Time Ethernet Multiprotocol (REM) Switch
Rev. F
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog
Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to

versions of the real-time Ethernet multiprotocol switch that work
with the industrial Ethernet protocols related to this solution. See
the Ordering Guide section.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Data Sheet fido5100/fido5200
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
©2017-2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A.
Rev. F | 20 of 20
Figure 12. 144-Ball Chip Scale Package Ball Grid Array [CSP_BGA]
(BC-144-12)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: January 17, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
FIDO5100BBCZ -40°C to +85°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) BC-144-12
FIDO5100CBCZ -40°C to +105°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) BC-144-12
FIDO5110BBCZ -40°C to +85°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) BC-144-12
FIDO5110CBCZ -40°C to +105°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) BC-144-12
FIDO5200BBCZ -40°C to +85°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) BC-144-12
FIDO5200CBCZ -40°C to +105°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) BC-144-12
FIDO5210BBCZ -40°C to +85°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) BC-144-12
FIDO5210BBCZ-R7 -40°C to +85°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) Reel, 1500 BC-144-12
FIDO5210CBCZ -40°C to +105°C 144-Ball CSPBGA (10 mm x 10 mm x 1.24 mm) BC-144-12
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.